
Name is Enough

MFG. Unit : 1/536, D-11, Gali No.4A, Friends Colony, Industrial Area, Shahdara - 110096, Delhi (India)

Register Office : C-165, Block B, XU-2, Near PNB Bank, Greater Noida-203210 (U.P.)

customercare.newtekkabel@gmail.com

99.95%
more than

bare copper conductor

101%
Copper

Conductivity

FR
Flame Retardant

IS694

www.newtekkabel.com

Reach



UPHAR HI UPHAR 

Name is Enough

www.newtekkabel.com



Phone Cover with Photo

Visi�ng Card

Lunch Box

Atlas Cycle Worth 3000 Cash Voucher.

Trolley Bag Gents & Women’s  Worth
20gm Silver Coin. 

Semi Automa�c Washing Machine Worth
Nainital Trip 3 Days 2 Night.  

Invertor Ba�ery Worth 43” Smart LED TV. 

1.5 Ton Inverter AC.

Name is Enough

Air Cooler 50L Worth Health Insurance. 

Bangkok Trip 6 Days Worth 10g Gold Coin.

Splendor Bike Worth iPhone 14, 256GB.

Worth Star Inverter 2346 Litre 
Godrej Refrigerator.

10

80

30

20

150

350

550

750

1100

1850

2200

2850

1-Sept-2023 To 30-Aug-2025

Number Of Coils Scheme Offers

www.newtekkabel.com

TERMS & CONDITIONS
* This Scheme is valid only for Electricans or Electrical Contractors.
* Not any Dealer is eligible for this scheme.
* Company Representa�ve will give the same with his own hand direct to electrician


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

