























www.newtekkabel.com

customercare.newtekkabel@gmail.com

MFG. Unit: 1/536, D-11, Gali No.4A, Friends Colony, Industrial Area, Shahdara - 110096, Delhi (India)
Register Office: C-165, Block B, XU-2, Near PNB Bank, Greater Noida-203210 (U.P.)





















GIFTS HI GIFTS OFFER FOR OUR ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

1-Sept-2023 To 30-Aug-2025



Number Of Coils	Scheme Offers
10	Phone Cover with Photo
20	Visiting Card
30	Lunch Box
80	Trolley Bag Gents & Women's Worth 20gm Silver Coin.
150	Atlas Cycle Worth 3000 Cash Voucher.
350	Air Cooler 50L Worth Health Insurance.
550	Semi Automatic Washing Machine Worth Nainital Trip 3 Days 2 Night.
750	Invertor Battery Worth 43" Smart LED TV.
1100	1+ 5G Nore CE3 Worth Star Inverter 2346 Litre Godrej Refrigerator.
1850	1.5 Ton Inverter AC.
2200	Bangkok Trip 6 Days Worth 10g Gold Coin.
2850	Splendor Bike Worth iPhone 14, 256GB.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- * This Scheme is valid only for Electricans or Electrical Contractors.
- * Not any Dealer is eligible for this scheme.
- * Company Representative will give the same with his own hand direct to electrician